1902 1288 W Georgia Street, Vancouver
$798,000

Perfectly Renoed 1 Bed/1 Bath & 2 Dens (one can
be small bedrm) at Residences on Georgia.
Stunning vws of Coal Harbour,Water, Mtns &
City! Arguably one of the best layouts in the
buildings! Spacious livrm/dinrm w/laminate flrs &
floor to ceiling windows. Chef’s kitch is equipped

w/granite ctrs, s/s top of the line appliances.

BONUS pantry/laundry rm. Work from home w/a
view in one of the 2 spacious Dens or use as a
Private dining rm. Relax in the bdrm w/built-in
organizers & stunning views. Spa-time in the 4 pc
bath w/soaker tub, rain shower, stone ctrs & towel
warmer. Take advantage of the outstanding
amenities incl F/T concierge, gym, meeting rm &
media rm. BEST LOCATION: Walking distance to
Stanley Park, Coal Harbour & the BEST shopping

& dining in Vancouver. 1 parking 1 locker Incl.
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KEY INFORMATION
MLS® R2625011
Residential Attached
West End

1 Bedroom

1 Bathroom

716 SF

$462.60 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES
Year Built: 1998
Views: COAL HARBOUR/MTNS/WATER/CITY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai rrec
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow prec*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com

rennie.com/dannychow I.e n n ie

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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